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DOYAL, DENZEL A

BRACKENS, PAULA R

HODGES, DANIKA L

PARK, JI WOONG 

SINGH, HARJOT 

ALVAREZ, ALODIA 

BAKER, SEMAJ 

CHEW, JUSTIN 

EJIOFOR, ISIDORE K

CHILIMIDOS, ELIZABETH 

BURKS, HARNESHA L

TAYLOR, NA KAIA R

DILLARD, SHAQUANA M 

GOODWIN, MARKILA 

HUNTER, ANTOINE D

LUONG, AMY 

LIU, YING 

BARAJAS, IGNACIO 

ARIF, MUHAMMAD 

BARUDA, TESFA B

BROWN, ITEANNA D

RICHIE, RIANNE R

HASSAN, HASSAN A

TAMBURO, VINCENZO 

YOUNG, RHONDA 

JOE, WANITA S

PARKER, LAKISHA 

SHOU, KING KEUNG R 

KURUSAMY, THIRUKKETHEE 

KAUR, DAMANPREET 

BUSBY, TATIANA V

WILLIAMS, DAVEAN A

JENKINS, VERNIECE R

GOODE, SEAN 

LI, XIUPING 

RODGERS, LISA M

NAVA, PAULA G

JACKSON, KENYA L

LI, JINFENG 
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LAU, JENNIE 

SHAHEER, NARGES 

AARON, DANITA M

CABANAG, BRIX 

GONZALEZ JR, JOSE R

PACE, MYCHAL D

ROY ENIS, CAREY 

BELL, ONEKIA 

LAI, YINGSHI 

HARRIS, ELIJAH D

MA, JIAJIE 

HALLUMS, CLARENCE W

WANJOU-BRASS, AVIER L

TANG, MUOI 

SEIBOLD, JOHN M

PHAN, DIEU 

KAUR, PARMJIT 

CIABATTONI, CHRISTOPHER A

BALTAZAR, LAWRENCE A

ASHFORD, ELIJAH DAVID I

LI, WEICONG 

SILVERMAN, JOSHUA 

HINH, LIEM 

LIM, ADAM 

YE, JIAEN 

IBARRA, MARIA G

RIDEOUT, NEKEIA S

MA, SHUFEN 

EVERINGHAM, DALE 

CAIRO, MARIZIA 

SHIPP, CECIL R

OBIUKWU, CHIGOZIE P

KAUR, MANDEEP 

FINCH, BENITA 

ARIGBEDE, OLUSEGUN M

ALVAREZ, REY S

EATMON, ROBERT 

CORONA, ALICIA A

SOK, SENG K
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BROWN RICHIE, BRENDA K

JOHNSON, JAMICA J

ROBINSON, PRISCILLA J

FENG, JIALE 

LLAMAS RUBIO, MONICA 

RUX, JOSEPH D

JAGPAL, JASDIP 

EDWARDS, ONESHA 

ALMARAZ, ESTEFANIA D

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

PSE MAIL PROCESSING CLERK PSE

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

Name Seniority Level StartVet Days Off#
003

003

011

015

019

023

027

031

035

P\L
020

005

005

005

005

005

000

000

000

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

ALL

Category PSE

ALLSections

ALL

ALL

LDC

Functions

CLERK

Office MULTIPLE

ALL

ALLMPOO

ALL

ALL

ALL

P\L

Level

Tour

Zone

Craft

Title

CALIFORNIA 2 DISTRIC - 956

WESTPAC RETAIL & DELIVERY - EArea

Cluster

MSC blank

Employee Note NONE

Job Note NONE

OAKLAND POST OFFICEBid Cluster

Unit Name ALL


